
All females
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 27:30.0 Savannah Ricketts 12 female

2 29:10.0 Katie Carter 40 female

3 30:41.0 Maggie McKinnon 11 female

4 31:42.2 Katie Rogers 16 female

5 31:42.5 Abby Kurtz 16 female

6 33:45.5 Coraline Heckler 7 female

7 33:45.9 Christine Heckler 39 female

8 36:25.9 Riley Ivan 6 female

9 37:49.0 Eva Hocking 32 female

10 38:11.0 Chloe Ivan 9 female

11 38:11.3 Adrienne Ivan 39 female

12 40:52.3 Rachel Geary 41 female

13 50:53.3 Nancy NORDLIE 66 female

14 52:12.5 Nancy Lopez 52 female

15 52:13.0 Sophia Sage 13 female

16 52:16.5 Rivet Amico 50 female

17 53:30.5 Julie Braun 54 female

18 53:31.0 Cristy Noch 51 female

All males
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 23:29.0 Ford Rogers 14 male

2 25:19.2 Isaih Mausuta 14 male



3 25:36.5 Joe Braun 15 male

4 26:59.5 Noah Grace 15 male

5 29:22.5 Jeremy McKinnon 41 male

6 30:22.7 Jimmy Chmielewski 13 male

7 35:04.0 Tanner Krieger 8 male

8 36:25.4 Gabriel Ivan 38 male

9 36:26.4 Jacob Reeder 42 male

10 36:42.5 Noah Marcy 13 male

11 37:19.3 Noah Bowren 13 male

12 37:48.4 Ethan Hocking 6 male

13 40:52.8 Jeff Sugamosto 46 male

14 47:11.3 Elijah Amico 18 male

15 52:10.1 Isaiah Hill 15 male

16 52:11.6 Robert Amico 49 male

17 52:14.0 Noah Amico 16 male

18 52:19.8 Babe Bowren 15 male

19 52:30.0 Jason Bowren 42 male

Female, ages 9 and under
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 33:45.5 Coraline Heckler 7 female

2 36:25.9 Riley Ivan 6 female

3 38:11.0 Chloe Ivan 9 female

Male, ages 9 and under
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 35:04.0 Tanner Krieger 8 male



2 37:48.4 Ethan Hocking 6 male

Female, ages 10-14
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 27:30.0 Savannah Ricketts 12 female

2 30:41.0 Maggie McKinnon 11 female

3 52:13.0 Sophia Sage 13 female

Male, ages 10-14
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 23:29.0 Ford Rogers 14 male

2 25:19.2 Isaih Mausuta 14 male

3 30:22.7 Jimmy Chmielewski 13 male

4 36:42.5 Noah Marcy 13 male

5 37:19.3 Noah Bowren 13 male

Female, ages 15-19
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 31:42.2 Katie Rogers 16 female

2 31:42.5 Abby Kurtz 16 female

Male, ages 15-19
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 25:36.5 Joe Braun 15 male

2 26:59.5 Noah Grace 15 male

3 47:11.3 Elijah Amico 18 male

4 52:10.1 Isaiah Hill 15 male

5 52:14.0 Noah Amico 16 male

6 52:19.8 Gabe Bowren 15 male

male, age 20-29
Place Time Name Age Gender



female, age 20-29
Place Time Name Age Gender

female, age 30-39
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 33:45.9 Christine Heckler 39 female

2 37:49.0 Eva Hocking 32 female

3 38:11.3 Adrienne Ivan 39 female

male, age 30-39
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 36:25.4 Gabriel Ivan 38 male

female, age 40-49
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 29:10.0 Katie Carter 40 female

2 40:52.3 Rachel Geary 41 female

male, age 40-49
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 36:26.4 Jacob Reeder 42 male

2 40:52.8 Jeff Sugamosto 46 male

3 52:11.6 Robert Amico 49 male

famale, age 50-59
Place Time Name Age Gender

1 52:12.5 Nancy Lopez 52 female

2 52:16.5 Rivet Amico 50 female

3 53:30.5 Julie Braun 54 female

4 53:31.0 Cristy Noch 51 female

male, age 50-59
Place Time Name Age Gender

female, age 60 and up
Place Time Name Age Gender



1 50:53.3 Nancy NORDLIE 66 female

male, age 60 and up
Place Time Name Age Gender


